
LUCINDA ROAD

PATTERSON PARADE

DUNGENESS ROA D

GENTLE
 AN

NIE CREEK ROAD

KEAST STREET

CARR CRESCENT

OGG STREET

GOSSNER STREET

BRU CE
PAR AD E

FERRERO STREET

NO
RM

AN
N

R O
AD

KA
NG

AR
OO

ST
RE

ET

WARING STREET

LUCINDA

HALIFAX

9

11

15
16

14

17

13
12

10

18
1
2

6

3
4

5
7

8

Zoning Map - ZM-06
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While every care is taken to ensure the accuracy of this product,
Hinchinbrook Shire Council makes no representations or warranties
about the accuracy, reliability, completeness or suitability for any
particular purpose and disclaims all responsibility and all liability
(including without limitation, liability in negligence) for all expenses,
losses, damages (including indirect or consequential damage) and
costs you may incur as a result of the product being inaccurate or
incomplete in any way or for any reason.
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Residential zones category
General residential

Centre zones category
Centre
Mixed use

Community facilities and open space
Community facilities
Environmental management and conservation
Recreation and open space

Industry zones category
Industry

Rural zones category
Rural

Land not subject to planning scheme
Strategic Port Land

CORAL SEA


